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MLS #: 81225557 DOM:186
Status: Sold

940 BAYVIEW AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/09/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,595,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,550,000
SqFt: 3,623 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,943 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Del Monte
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: J.R. Rouse
List Office: JR Rouse Real Estate
 

Remarks: Pending Sale, Backup offers will be considered. Welcome home to 940 
Bayview Ave Pacific Grove. A splendid addition to the current Pacific 
Grove homes for sale inventory list. Offering 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
3600+/- sqft, and topped off by a park like setting back yard with 
filtered Bay views. By Appointment only.

 

MLS #: 81303302 DOM:3
Status: Sold

1065 MORSE DRIVE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/04/2013
Beds: 5 List Price: $1,138,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,125,000
SqFt: 3,099 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 13,400 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Olmsted
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Monterey Peninsula Home Team
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG South
 

Remarks: Situated on coveted Candy Cane Lane,1065 Morse offers it's new 
owners 3124 sf. of living space with 5 BR and 2.5 BA. Features include 
stainless appliances, hardwood floors, granite countertops in the 
kitchen, seperate laundry room, a maste suite with views of the bay, 
high ceilings and great flow including great light.

 

MLS #: 81228636 DOM:118
Status: Sold

1007 FOREST AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/31/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $895,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $865,000
SqFt: 3,171 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Beaumont & Morse Dr.
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Joan E. DeMers
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Large and lovely Pacific Grove custom built home. Close to shopping 
and downtown. Featuring 2 Master Suite areas, 4 Bedrooms, 3 & 1/2 
Baths & Open floor plan living. Perfect for entertaining. Gorgeous 
chef's kitchen with Viking appliances & 6 burner stove. Upstairs Master 
Suite plus 2nd Master on 1st level. Beautiful & private yard with firepit 
and hot tub & bonus room office.

 

MLS #: 81304765 DOM:1
Status: Sold

1050 EGAN AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/15/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $869,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $844,500
SqFt: 2,243 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 17 Mile Drive
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Sandra L. Yagyu
List Office: The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate
 

Remarks: Gracious, spacious Beach Tract home next to golf course. Oversized 
gourmet kitchen w/ 2 ovens & amazing amount of storage. Kitchen 
flows out to sun-drenched patio w/ garden & lemon trees. Master suite 
on ground floor. Views of golf course from living, dining, master 
bedroom & upstairs. Separate dining & laundry rooms. U-shaped 
driveway, large 2-car garage, lots of storage throughout & flag pole.

 



MLS #: 81302112 DOM:9
Status: Sold

305 CYPRESS AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/23/2013
Beds: 5 List Price: $825,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $830,000
SqFt: 1,907 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Pine Avenue
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Bill Bluhm
List Office: Bratty & Bluhm Real Estate
 

Remarks: Just like new with a bay view! This classic 3 bedroom, 2 bath Victorian 
with 2 bedroom 1 bath rental has been predominantly rebuilt from the 
ground up. Beautiful wood floors, new carpet and vinyl throughout, 
sparkling kitchen with granite counters, cherry cabinets, stainless 
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
SqFt: 1,101 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Pine
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Jeanne S. Osio
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Adorable Gingerbread House, complete with white picket fence, and 
peek of the bay. Light and bright and move-in ready. 3 bedroom, 1.5 
baths with a large roomy kitchen which looks out on to the fenced 
backyard. Detached one-car garage. Quiet neighborhood, just a short 
walk to town and the beach.

 



MLS #: 81236823 DOM:89
Status: Sold

1320 MILES AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/06/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $489,000
Baths: 1 (1/0) Sale Price: $425,000
SqFt: 1,108 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 8,955 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Montecito
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Peggy D. Jones
List Office: The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate
 

Direction: David to left on Montecito to right on Miles
 

Remarks: A magical 'lil purple cottage nestled on a lovely double lot*Very quiet 
street*Exuding artistic charm, this "good feel" home offers a spacious 
liv room w/ wood burn fireplace surrounded by built-ins flowing into 
the dining area w/ French doors leading out to an amazing 
patio/yard*Gleaming hdwd floors,2 lg bdrms w/ lots of closet 
space,bonus room for office,delightful bright kitchen,1 car garage

 

MLS #: 81238352 DOM:106
Status: Sold

711 ROSEMONT AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/19/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $475,000
Baths: 2 (1/1) Sale Price: $450,000
SqFt: 1,008 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Congress
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Jeanne S. Osio
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Nestled in the heart of Pacific Grove, centrally located for an easy 
walk to just about everything is this sweet, light and bright single level 
home. 3 beds, 1.5 baths with approx. 1,008 sf., 1 car garage. Freshly 
painted inside and out. Hardwood floors almost throughout. Beautiful 
open beamed ceilings. Country brick fireplace. White picket fence in 
front and fenced backyard w/ small patio.

 

MLS #: 81305668 DOM:1
Status: Sold

721 14TH STREET, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/25/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $449,000
Baths: 1 (1/0) Sale Price: $400,000
SqFt: 879 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Sinex Ave
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Ruben Dominguez
List Office: RW-American Dream Realty
 

Remarks: Cute P.G. cottage, with lots of potential. Seperate 1-car garage on a 
nice size lot. Garage has been converted, no permits. However, can be 
converted back very easily. Will not last long at this price!

 

MLS #: 81230839 DOM:3
Status: Sold

300 PINE AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/17/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $395,000
Baths: 1 (1/0) Sale Price: $398,000
SqFt: 839 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 6th St.
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Karen Calley
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Mid-century 2 bed, close to town. Some remodeling done. Kitchen has 
need of appliances.

 



MLS #: 81232581 DOM:148
Status: Sold

1001 FUNSTON AVENUE,#5, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 09/02/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $380,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $348,000
SqFt: 1,292 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $299.00
Lot Size: 770 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Patterson
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Joe Smith
List Office: Bratty & Bluhm Real Estate
 

Direction: Enter from top of Patterson or off of Presidio
 

Remarks: Wonderful 2 bed, 2 bath inside end unit; move in ready. Gorgeous 
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